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Aperitif Drinks
Werdenfelser 75
Gin | lemon juice | simple sirup | sparkling wine

Hibiskus Spritz
Homemade hibiscus sirup | lime juice | sparkling wine

Hugo
Elderflower sirup | mint | soda | sparkling wine

Aperol Spritz
Aperol | orange | soda | sparkling wine

Campari Spritz
Campari | orange | soda | sparkling wine

Apfel Spritz
Homemade apple tea sirup | lime juice | sparkling wine

Havana Spritz
Cuban rum | lime juice | simple sirup | sparkling wine

The prices are in EURO and including value added tax
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7,90
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Beer

Hacker-Pschorr munich light on tap

Hacker-Pschorr munich light with lemonade

Hacker-Pschorr wheated beer on tap

Hacker-Pschorr wheated beer with lemonade

Hacker-Pschorr Kellerbier 1417 clay jug on tap
glasontap

Hacker-Pschorr Miinchner non-alcoholic
Hacker-Pschorr munich dark

Paulaner Hefe wheated beer non-alcholic

Paulaner Hefe dark wheated beer

Paulaner Hefe non-alcolic wheated beer with lemon

Fiurstenberg Premium Pilsener

The prices are in EURO and including value added tax
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Water

Grander Water still 1,01 4,40

Grander Water sparkling 1,0l 4,40

Johann Granders goal was to transfer the properties of revitalized water — with all it's
positive effects for humans, animals and plants — to all water. It should be available

for all those who drin kit and use it in their everyday lives.

GRANDER® Water Revitalization Units work solely with natural energy, not requiring
any eletricity or other additives. The units are maintenance and service-free. They are
either installed directly in the main water supply, tot he tap or hung in the sink or

container. A dicovery that has gone global and is implemented by many today.

Adelholzener sparkling 0,751 7,90
0,251 3,30
Adelholzener natural 0,751 7,90
0,251 3,30

The prices are in EURO and including value added tax



Homemade lemonade
Spezi

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero
Coca-ColalLight
Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic Water

Schweppes Ginger Beer

The prices are in EURO and including value added tax
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Lemonade
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Apple

Black currant
Orange
Rhubarb
Passio fruit
Pineapple

Mango

Wurzelwerk

Rauch Fruit Juice

pure

spritzer

The prices are in EURO and including value added tax

0,51
0,21

0,5l
0,21

7,20
3,90

4,70
3,20
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Wildkaffee
Americano small 3.30
Americano large 4,00
Cappuccino small 3,60
Cappuccino large 4,10
Espresso 2,80
Double espresso 4,00
Espresso macchiato 2,90
Double espresso macchiato 4,20
Latte macchiato 4,10
White coffee/Latte 4,00
Hot chocolate 4,00
Ice coffee 7,20

All our coffees are also available without coffein.

The prices are in EURO and including value added tax
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Tea

Chiemgauer Teemanufaktur

Schwarza Peter
Schwarza Beni
Miade Moni
Scheene Leni

Guada Luggi
Pfiffiga Beppi

G'schamige Camilla
Frische Resi

Gfeida Maxi

Greana Gustl
Fesche Fini

Himmlische Helena | Detox

6,50

BIO Black tea | Ceylon

BIO Black tea| Earl Grey

BIO Herbal tea | melissa-mint
BIO Fruit tea

BIO Herbal tea | mountain herbs

BIO Fruit tea | ginger-orange-
cinnamon

BIO Herbal tea | chamomile
BIO Green teal ginger-lime
BIO Herbal tea | home mix
BIO Green tea | Gunpowder
BIO Rooibos tea | lime-vanilla

BIO Herbal tea | milk thistle for
inner balance

BIOTEAQUE

Clhienygaver Tee Menwbakbr

The prices are in EURO and including value added tax
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Spirits
Schnaps
Arolla pine
Hazelnut
Apricot
Hay liqueur

Destillerie Lantenhammer, Hausham

Gentian from wooden barrel

Fruit brandy from wooden barrel
Williams pear

Sloe

Apricot

Destillery SISSIS, Possenhofen
Wild raspberry

Cherry

Apricot

The prices are in EURO and including value added tax

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl

4,00
4,00
4,00

4,00

8,20
8,20
8.20
8,20

8,20

9.80
9.80
9.80



Destillery Fasshind
Vieille Poire (pear)
Vieille Framboise (raspberry)

Vieille Prune (plum)

Destillery Ziegler
Fruit brandy
Plum

Wild cherry

Destillerie Stilvoll
Williams Christ pear
Spruce spirit

Barrique fruit spirit
Raspberry spirit
Raspberry spirit

Quince liqueur

The prices are in EURO and including value added tax
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Spirits
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